Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
COMPACT JOINT-USE UTILITY PEDESTAL
SJU
This joint-use utility pedestal is designed to be used in multi-family dwellings where space restraints are present, and
comes complete with a service entrance rated main disconnect.  It is designed to fit directly on a pre-form concrete base
and provides multiple load terminals with underground feed.  The rear section is used for telephone or cable terminations.
80% Rated Main Breaker
PART NUMBER OUTGOING LUGS
PER PHASE
MAIN
BREAKER
SJU-1-200-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 200A 1PH
SJU-1-200-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 200A 1PH
SJU-1-200-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 200A 1PH
SJU-1-250-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 250A 1PH
SJU-1-250-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 250A 1PH
SJU-1-250-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 250A 1PH
SJU-1-300-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 300A 1PH
SJU-1-300-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 300A 1PH
SJU-1-300-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 300A 1PH
SJU-1-350-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 350A 1PH
SJU-1-350-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 350A 1PH
SJU-1-350-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 350A 1PH
SJU-1-400-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 400A 1PH
SJU-1-400-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 400A 1PH
SJU-1-400-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 400A 1PH
PART NUMBER OUTGOING LUGS
PER PHASE
MAIN
BREAKER
SJU1-1-200-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 200A 1PH
SJU1-1-200-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 200A 1PH
SJU1-1-200-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 200A 1PH
SJU1-1-250-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 250A 1PH
SJU1-1-250-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 250A 1PH
SJU1-1-250-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 250A 1PH
SJU1-1-300-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 300A 1PH
SJU1-1-300-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 300A 1PH
SJU1-1-300-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 300A 1PH
SJU1-1-350-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 350A 1PH
SJU1-1-350-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 350A 1PH
SJU1-1-350-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 350A 1PH
SJU1-1-400-4 (4) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 400A 1PH
SJU1-1-400-6 (6) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 400A 1PH
SJU1-1-400-8 (8) 250mcm - #6 120/240V 400A 1PH
100% Rated Main Breaker
Features / Specifications
	y CSA Type 3R rated
	y Enclosure made from 14-gauge galvanized steel
	y Dimensions of 36 in (H) x 25 in (W) x 21 in (D)
	y Powder coat PC101 Grey
	y Designed to fit Armtec #4-0046 precase base
	y Main breaker cover
	y Service entrance barrier with sealing screws
	y Plywood backpan on TEL / CATV side
	y Padlockable hasp on outer doors
	y 1 x double 600MCM - #2 lugs per phase / neutral on incoming
	y (8) 2/0 - # 14 ground connections points
Options